DATE: START DATE:END  TIME EVENT CALL LOCATION PROGRAM ENSEMBLE BUILDING USE
8/19/25 8/21/25 All Day Summer Band Camp/Rock Camp 8:00am Camp Spalding Band/Orch WE/CB/AP/DL Band Room
8/26/25 8/26/25 3:30pm FMPA Board Meeting Choir Room Band/Choir/Orch Choir Room
9/12/25 9/12/25 8:00-11:00pm Football Game vs. G-Prep 6:00pm ONE Stadium Band WE/CB/AP/DL Band Room
9/12/25 9/12/25 9:00-10:30am Hello Week Con 8:50am Gym Band WE/CB/AP Band Room
9/21/25 9/21/25 9:00-11:30am Boulevard Race 8:00am Blvd Race Route Band WE/CB/AP/DL Band Room
9/26/25 9/26/25 5:00-8:00pm Football Game vs. LC 3:00pm ONE Stadium Band WE/CB/AP/DL Band Room
9/30/25 9/30/25 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Band Room Band CB/WE/AP Band Room
10/6/25 10/6/25 6:00pm FMPA Board Meeting Choir Room Band//Choir/Orch Choir Room
10/6/25 10/6/25 7:00pm FMPA General Meeting Band Room Band/Choir/Orch Band Room
10/8/25 10/8/25 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Band Room Band CB/WE/AP Band Room
10/9/25 10/9/25 9:00-10:30am Homecoming Con 8:50am Gym Band WE/CB/AP/DL Band Room, Gym
10/10/25 10/10/25 5:00-8:00pm Football Game vs. U-High 3:00pm ONE Stadium Band WE/CB/AP/DL Band Room
10/14/25 10/14/25 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Band Room Band CB/WE/AP Band Room
10/17/25 10/18/25 All Day Fall Jazz Retreat 7:00am TBA Band JB/JEFIO Band Room
10/24/25 10/24/25 8:00pm Fooball Game vs. CV 6:00pm ONE Stadium Band WE/CB/AP/DL Band Room
10/25/25 10/29/25 All Day Band Concert - Rehearsal Block 7:00am Auditorium Band WE/CB/DL/AP/JB/JEFJO Auditorium
10/25/25 10/25/25 All Day South Spokane Wind Symposium 7:30am Auditorium Band WE/AP Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
10/27/25 10/27/25 7:00-9:00am Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 6:50am Auditorium Band WE/CB/AP Auditorium, Band Room
10/28/25 10/28/25 7:00-7:50am Sound Check: Jazz Orchestra / Jazz Band 6:50am Auditorium Band JB/JEFJO Auditorium, Band Room
10/29/25 10/29/25 7:00-7:50am Pile On: Stars and Stripes Forever 6:50am Auditorium Band WE/CB/AP Auditorium, Band Room
10/29/25 10/29/25 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Auditorium Band CB/WE/AP Auditorium, Band Room
10/29/25 10/29/25 7:00pm Fall Band Concert 6:30pm Auditorium Band WE/CB/DL/AP/JB/JEF)( Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
10/30/25 10/30/25 7:00am-2:30pm Music Ensemble Picture Day 6:50am Auditoirum Band/Choir/ Orch AllLEnsembles Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
11/11/25 11/11/25 7:00pm Veteran's Day Concert 4:00pm Fox Theater Band WE/AP Band Room
11/25/25 11/25/25 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Band Room Band CB/WE/AP Band Room
12/1/25 12/2/25 6:00-8:00pm Winter Concert Ticket Sales Lobby Band/Choir/ Orch Lobby
12/3/25 12/3/25 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Band Room Band CB/WE/AP Band Room
12/8/25 12/8/25 6:00pm FMPA Board Meeting Choir Room Band//Choir/Orch Choir Room
12/8/25 12/8/25 7:00pm FMPA General Meeting Band Room Band/Choir/Orch Band Room
12/11/25 12/11/25 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Band Room Band CB/WE/AP Band Room
12/13/25 12/13/25 10:00am-5:00pm Swing Dance Set-up 9:00am Commons Band JEFJO Commons, Band Room
12/13/25 12/13/25 7:00pm Swing Dance 6:30pm Commons Band JB/JEFJO Commons, Band Room
12/16/25 12/16/25 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Auditorium Band CB/WE/AP Auditorium, Band Room
12/16/25 12/16/25 7:30am Pile On: God Bless Us / Sleigh Ride 7:15am Auditorium Band/Choir/ Orch All Ensembles Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
12/16/25 12/16/25 7:00pm Winter Concert #1 6:15pm Auditorium Band/Choir/ Orch  AllEnsembles Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
12/17/25 12/17/25 7:00pm Winter Concert #2 6:15pm Auditorium Band/Choir/ Orch  AllEnsembles Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
1/7/26 1/11/26 AllWeek Jazz Educators Network International Conference 4:00am New Oleans, LA Band/Choir JEFJO/Camerata
1/17/26 1/19/26 All Weekend Percussion Retreat 7:00am Ross Point Camp Band AP Band Room
1/24/26 1/24/26 All Day Spokane Jazz Experience 7:30am Auditorium Band JEFJO Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
1/30/26 2/1/26 AllWeekend Wind Ensemble Retreat 7:00am Ross Point Camp Band WE/AP Band Room
2/7126 2/7/26 All Day SFMEA Solo and Ensemble Festival 7:00am Ferris HS Band/Choir/ Orch
2/9/26 2/9/26 6:00pm FMPA Board Meeting Choir Room Band//Choir/Orch Choir Room
2/9/26 2/9/26 7:00pm FMPA General Meeting Band Room Band/Choir/Orch Band Room
2/10/26 2/10/26 4:00-8:00pm Saxon Nation Band Jam 3:30pm Auditorium Band WE/CB/AP Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
2/20/26 2/20/26 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Band Room Band CB/WE/AP Band Room
2/23/26 2/23/26 8:00-8:50am Jazz Summit: JEFJO Sound Check 7:55am Auditorium Band JEFIO Auditorium, Band Room
2/24/26 2/24/26 7:00-7:50am Jazz Summit: Jazz Band Sound Check 6:55am Auditorium Band JB Auditorium, Band Room
2/24/26 2/24/26 7:00pm Jazz Summit 6:30pm Auditorium Band/Choir JEFJO/JB/Camerata  Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
2/26/26 2/26/26 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Band Room Band CB/WE/AP Band Room
3/4/26 3/4/26 11:00am-1:30pm Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble 11:00am Band Room Band CB/WE/AP Band Room
3/9/26 3/9/26 7:00am Wind Ensemble with Percussion 6:55am Band Room Band WE/AP Band Room
3/9/26 3/9/26 8:00am Concert Band with Percussion 7:55am Band Room Band CB/AP Band Room
3/11/26 3/12/26 All Day University of Montana Jazz Festival 3:00pm Missoula, MT - Univ. of Montana Band JEFJO/JB Band Room
3/16/26 3/16/26 7:00am Wind Ensemble with Percussion 6:55am Band Room Band WE/AP Band Room



3/16/26
3/16/26
3/16/26
3/19/26
3/20/26
3/20/26
3/20/26
3/21/26
3/22/26
3/23/26
3/23/26
3/23/26
3/23/26
3/24/26
3/24/26
3/24/26
3/27/26
4/21/26
4/24/26
4/27/26
4/27/26
4/29/26

5/4/26

5/8/26

5/9/26
5/11/26
5/14/26
5/16/26
5/20/26
5/26/26
5/27/26
5/27/26
5/29/26
5/29/26

6/2/26

6/2/26

6/5/26

6/8/26

6/9/26

6/9/26

6/9/26
6/14/26

3/16/26 8:00am
3/16/26 2:00-5:30pm
3/16/26 7:30pm
3/19/26 All Day
3/24/26 All Day
3/20/26 7:00am-7:20am
3/20/26 7:25am-7:50am
3/21/26 All Day
3/22/26 3:00-6:00pm
3/23/26 8:00-8:30am
3/23/26 8:30am-10:30am
3/23/26 12:00pm - 2:30pm
3/23/26 7:00pm
3/24/26 7:00am-7:25am
3/24/26 7:30am-7:55am
3/24/26 7:00pm
3/30/26 All Weekend
4/21/26 7:00pm
4/25/26 All Day
4/27/26 6:00pm
4/27/26 7:00pm
4/29/26 11:00am-1:30pm
5/8/26 3:00-7:00pm
5/9/26 All Day
5/9/26 All Day
5/14/26 6:30-8:00pm
5/15/26 7:00pm
5/16/26 5:00-10:00pm
5/20/26 11:00am-1:30pm
5/26/26 7:00-7:50am
5/27/26 7:00-7:50am
5/27/26 7:00pm
6/2/26 All Day
6/2/26 All Day
6/2/26 7:00am
6/2/26 7:00pm
6/5/26 11:00am-1:30pm
6/8/26 3:30pm
6/9/26 7.30-7:50am
6/9/26 11:00am-1:30pm
6/9/26 7:00pm
6/14/26 2:30pm

Concert Band with Percussion

Whitworth Wind Currents Band Invitational: Dress Rehearsal

Whitworth Wind Currents Band Invitational
SFMEA Large Group Band Festival

Spring Concert: Percussion/Equipment Move
Spring Band Concert: JEFJO Sound Check

Spring Band Concert: JB Sound Check

Mead Jazz Festival

Nathan Daughtrey Workshop: Commission Project
Equipment Move - Percussion Concert

Percussion Concert - Drum Line Dress Rehearsal
Nathan Daughtrey Workshop: Commission Project
Ferris Percussion Spring Concert

Ferris Band Spring Concert: Wind Ensemble w/Percussion
Ferris Band Spring Concert: Concert Band w/Percussion

Ferris Band Spring Concert: Winds and Jazz
Wind Ensemble and Advanced Percussion Tour
Ferris 'n' Friends Jazz Concert

WMEA State Solo Ensemble Competition

FMPA Board Meeting

FMPA General Meeting

Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble
Advanced Ensemble Auditions

INDOP - Set-up BLOCK

Inland Northwest Day of Percussion

Lilac Parade Practices

Project Hope

Lilac Parade

Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble
Jazz Night: Jazz Orchestra Sound Check

Jazz Night: Jazz Band Sound Check

Jazz Night

Drums on the Hill: BLOCK

Legacy Concert: Percussion Move

Drums on the Hill: Drum Universe Jam Session
Drums on the Hill

Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble
FMPA Board Meeting

Legacy Concert: Pile On Rehearsal

Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble
Legacy Concert

Graduation

7:55am
1:30pm
5:45pm
7:00am
7:00am
6:55am
7:20am
7:00am
2:00pm
7:30am
9:30am
11:30am
6:15pm
6:55am
7:20am
6:30pm
7:00am
6:15pm
5:00am

11:00am
2:45pm
8:00am
7:00am
5:45pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
11:00am
6:55am
6:55am
6:30pm

6:55am
6:15pm
11:00am

7:25am
11:00am
6:30pm
2:00pm

Band Room
Fox Theater
Fox Theater
Auditoirum
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Mead High School
Auditorium
Fox Theater
Fox Theater
Fox Theater
Fox Theater
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Portland, OR
TBA

Central Washington University
Choir Room
Band Room
Band Room

Band Room, Choir Room, Black Box

Auditorium

Auditorium

Streets

Auditorium

ONE Stadium - Downtown
Band Room

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Choir Room

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

The Podium - Downtown

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band
Band/Choir/Orch
Band//Choir/Orch
Band/Choir/Orch
Band
Band/Choir/Orch
Band

Band

Band

Theatre

Band

Band

Band

Band
Band/Choir
Band

Band

Band

Band

Band
Band/Choir/Orch
Band/Choir/Orch
Band
Band/Choir/Orch
Band/Choir/Orch

CB/AP
WE/AP
WE/AP
WE/CB/AP
DL/AP
JEFIO

B
JEFJO/JB
AP

AP/DL

DL

AP/DL
AP/DL
WE/AP
CB/AP
CB/WE/AP/JEFJO/JB
WE/AP
JEFJO/JB

CB/WE/AP

AP/DL
CB/WE/AP

CB/WE/DL/AP
CB/WE/AP

JEFJO

B
JEFJO/JB/Camerata

AP

AP/DL
AP/DL
CB/WE/AP

AP/WE/CB
CB/WE/AP
CB/WE/AP

Band Room
Band Room
Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room, Green Room

Auditorium, Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room

Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room, Green Room
Band Room

Band Room

Band Room

Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room, Green Room
Band Room

Band Room

Choir Room

Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room

Band Room, Choir Room, Black Box

Auditorium, Black Box, Green Room, Choir Room, Band Room
Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room, Green Room

Band Room

Auditorium, Black Box, Green Room
Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Green Room
Auditorium, Band Room

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium, Band Room, Choir Room
Auditorium

Auditorium, Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box
Auditorium, Band Room

Choir Room

Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
Auditorium, Band Room

Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room, Green Room



