DATE: START DA	ATE: END TIME	EVENT	CALL	LOCATION	PROGRAM	ENSEMBLE	BUILDING USE
8/19/25	8/21/25 All Day	Summer Band Camp/Rock Camp	8:00am	Camp Spalding	Band/Orch	WE/CB/AP/DL	Band Room
8/26/25	8/26/25 3:30pm	FMPA Board Meeting		Choir Room	Band/Choir/Orch		Choir Room
9/12/25	9/12/25 8:00-11:00pm	Football Game vs. G-Prep	6:00pm	ONE Stadium	Band	WE/CB/AP/DL	Band Room
9/12/25	9/12/25 9:00-10:30am	Hello Week Con	8:50am	Gym	Band	WE/CB/AP	Band Room
9/21/25	9/21/25 9:00-11:30am	Boulevard Race	8:00am	Blvd Race Route	Band	WE/CB/AP/DL	Band Room
9/26/25	9/26/25 5:00-8:00pm	Football Game vs. LC	3:00pm	ONE Stadium	Band	WE/CB/AP/DL	Band Room
9/30/25	9/30/25 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
10/6/25	10/6/25 6:00pm	FMPA Board Meeting		Choir Room	Band//Choir/Orch		Choir Room
10/6/25	10/6/25 7:00pm	FMPA General Meeting		Band Room	Band/Choir/Orch		Band Room
10/8/25	10/8/25 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
10/9/25	10/9/25 9:00-10:30am	Homecoming Con	8:50am	Gym	Band	WE/CB/AP/DL	Band Room, Gym
10/10/25	10/10/25 5:00-8:00pm	Football Game vs. U-High	3:00pm	ONE Stadium	Band	WE/CB/AP/DL	Band Room
10/14/25	10/14/25 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
10/17/25	10/18/25 All Day	Fall Jazz Retreat	7:00am	TBA	Band	JB/JEFJO	Band Room
10/24/25	10/24/25 8:00pm	Fooball Game vs. CV	6:00pm	ONE Stadium	Band	WE/CB/AP/DL	Band Room
10/25/25	10/29/25 All Day	Band Concert - Rehearsal Block	7:00am	Auditorium	Band	WE/CB/DL/AP/JB/JEFJ	O Auditorium
10/25/25	10/25/25 All Day	South Spokane Wind Symposium	7:30am	Auditorium	Band	WE/AP	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
10/27/25	10/27/25 7:00-9:00am	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	6:50am	Auditorium	Band	WE/CB/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
10/28/25	10/28/25 7:00-7:50am	Sound Check: Jazz Orchestra / Jazz Band	6:50am	Auditorium	Band	JB/JEFJO	Auditorium, Band Room
10/29/25	10/29/25 7:00-7:50am	Pile On: Stars and Stripes Forever	6:50am	Auditorium	Band	WE/CB/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
10/29/25	10/29/25 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Auditorium	Band	CB/WE/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
10/29/25	10/29/25 7:00pm	Fall Band Concert	6:30pm	Auditorium	Band	WE/CB/DL/AP/JB/JEF.	J. Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
10/30/25	10/30/25 7:00am-2:30pm	Music Ensemble Picture Day	6:50am	Auditoirum	Band/Choir/ Orch	All Ensembles	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
11/11/25	11/11/25 7:00pm	Veteran's Day Concert	4:00pm	Fox Theater	Band	WE/AP	Band Room
11/25/25	11/25/25 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
12/1/25	12/2/25 6:00-8:00pm	Winter Concert Ticket Sales		Lobby	Band/Choir/ Orch		Lobby
12/3/25	12/3/25 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
12/8/25	12/8/25 6:00pm	FMPA Board Meeting		Choir Room	Band//Choir/Orch		Choir Room
12/8/25	12/8/25 7:00pm	FMPA General Meeting		Band Room	Band/Choir/Orch		Band Room
12/11/25	12/11/25 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
12/13/25	12/13/25 10:00am-5:00pm	Swing Dance Set-up	9:00am	Commons	Band	JEFJO	Commons, Band Room
12/13/25	12/13/25 7:00pm	Swing Dance	6:30pm	Commons	Band	JB/JEFJO	Commons, Band Room
12/16/25	12/16/25 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Auditorium	Band	CB/WE/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
12/16/25	12/16/25 7:30am	Pile On: God Bless Us / Sleigh Ride	7:15am	Auditorium	Band/Choir/ Orch	All Ensembles	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
12/16/25	12/16/25 7:00pm	Winter Concert #1	6:15pm	Auditorium	Band/Choir/ Orch	All Ensembles	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
12/17/25	12/17/25 7:00pm	Winter Concert #2	6:15pm	Auditorium	Band/Choir/ Orch	All Ensembles	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
1/7/26	1/11/26 All Week	Jazz Educators Network International Conference	4:00am	New Oleans, LA	Band/Choir	JEFJO/Camerata	
1/17/26	1/19/26 All Weekend	Percussion Retreat	7:00am	Ross Point Camp	Band	AP	Band Room
1/24/26	1/24/26 All Day	Spokane Jazz Experience	7:30am	Auditorium	Band	JEFJO	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
1/30/26	2/1/26 All Weekend	Wind Ensemble Retreat	7:00am	Ross Point Camp	Band	WE/AP	Band Room
2/7/26	2/7/26 All Day	SFMEA Solo and Ensemble Festival	7:00am	Ferris HS	Band/Choir/ Orch		
2/9/26	2/9/26 6:00pm	FMPA Board Meeting		Choir Room	Band//Choir/Orch		Choir Room
2/9/26	2/9/26 7:00pm	FMPA General Meeting		Band Room	Band/Choir/Orch		Band Room
2/10/26	2/10/26 4:00-8:00pm	Saxon Nation Band Jam	3:30pm	Auditorium	Band	WE/CB/AP	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
2/20/26	2/20/26 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
2/23/26	2/23/26 8:00-8:50am	Jazz Summit: JEFJO Sound Check	7:55am	Auditorium	Band	JEFJO	Auditorium, Band Room
2/24/26	2/24/26 7:00-7:50am	Jazz Summit: Jazz Band Sound Check	6:55am	Auditorium	Band	JB	Auditorium, Band Room
2/24/26	2/24/26 7:00pm	Jazz Summit	6:30pm	Auditorium	Band/Choir	JEFJO/JB/Camerata	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
2/26/26	2/26/26 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
3/4/26	3/4/26 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
3/9/26	3/9/26 7:00am	Wind Ensemble with Percussion	6:55am	Band Room	Band	WE/AP	Band Room
3/9/26	3/9/26 8:00am	Concert Band with Percussion	7:55am	Band Room	Band	CB/AP	Band Room
3/11/26	3/12/26 All Day	University of Montana Jazz Festival	3:00pm	Missoula, MT - Univ. of Montana	Band	JEFJO/JB	Band Room
3/16/26	3/16/26 7:00am	Wind Ensemble with Percussion	6:55am	Band Room	Band	WE/AP	Band Room

3/16/26	3/16/26 8:00am	Concert Band with Percussion	7:55am	Band Room	Band	CB/AP	Band Room
3/16/26	3/16/26 2:00-5:30pm	Whitworth Wind Currents Band Invitational: Dress Rehearsal	1:30pm	Fox Theater	Band	WE/AP	Band Room
3/16/26	3/16/26 7:30pm	Whitworth Wind Currents Band Invitational	5:45pm	Fox Theater	Band	WE/AP	Band Room
3/19/26	3/19/26 All Day	SFMEA Large Group Band Festival	7:00am	Auditoirum	Band	WE/CB/AP	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room, Green Room
3/20/26	3/24/26 All Day	Spring Concert: Percussion/Equipment Move	7:00am	Auditorium	Band	DL/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
3/20/26	3/20/26 7:00am-7:20am	Spring Band Concert: JEFJO Sound Check	6:55am	Auditorium	Band	JEFJO	Auditorium, Band Room
3/20/26	3/20/26 7:25am-7:50am	Spring Band Concert: JB Sound Check	7:20am	Auditorium	Band	JB	Auditorium, Band Room
3/21/26	3/21/26 All Day	Mead Jazz Festival	7:00am	Mead High School	Band	JEFJO/JB	Band Room
3/22/26	3/22/26 3:00-6:00pm	Nathan Daughtrey Workshop: Commission Project	2:00pm	Auditorium	Band	AP	Auditorium, Band Room, Green Room
3/23/26	3/23/26 8:00-8:30am	Equipment Move - Percussion Concert	7:30am	Fox Theater	Band	AP/DL	Band Room
3/23/26	3/23/26 8:30am-10:30am	Percussion Concert - Drum Line Dress Rehearsal	9:30am	Fox Theater	Band	DL	Band Room
3/23/26	3/23/26 12:00pm - 2:30pm	Nathan Daughtrey Workshop: Commission Project	11:30am	Fox Theater	Band	AP/DL	Band Room
3/23/26	3/23/26 7:00pm	Ferris Percussion Spring Concert	6:15pm	Fox Theater	Band	AP/DL	Band Room
3/24/26	3/24/26 7:00am-7:25am	Ferris Band Spring Concert: Wind Ensemble w/Percussion	6:55am	Auditorium	Band	WE/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
3/24/26	3/24/26 7:30am-7:55am	Ferris Band Spring Concert: Concert Band w/Percussion	7:20am	Auditorium	Band	CB/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
3/24/26	3/24/26 7:00pm	Ferris Band Spring Concert: Winds and Jazz	6:30pm	Auditorium	Band	CB/WE/AP/JEFJO/JB	Auditorium, Band Room, Green Room
3/27/26	3/30/26 All Weekend	Wind Ensemble and Advanced Percussion Tour	7:00am	Portland, OR	Band	WE/AP	Band Room
4/21/26	4/21/26 7:00pm	Ferris 'n' Friends Jazz Concert	6:15pm	TBA	Band	JEFJO/JB	Band Room
4/24/26	4/25/26 All Day	WMEA State Solo Ensemble Competition	5:00am	Central Washington University	Band/Choir/Orch		
4/27/26	4/27/26 6:00pm	FMPA Board Meeting		Choir Room	Band//Choir/Orch		Choir Room
4/27/26	4/27/26 7:00pm	FMPA General Meeting		Band Room	Band/Choir/Orch		Band Room
4/29/26	4/29/26 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
5/4/26	5/8/26 3:00-7:00pm	Advanced Ensemble Auditions	2:45pm	Band Room, Choir Room, Black Box	Band/Choir/Orch		Band Room, Choir Room, Black Box
5/8/26	5/9/26 All Day	INDOP - Set-up BLOCK	8:00am	Auditorium	Band		Auditorium, Black Box, Green Room, Choir Room, Band Room
5/9/26	5/9/26 All Day	Inland Northwest Day of Percussion	7:00am	Auditorium	Band	AP/DL	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room, Green Room
5/11/26	5/14/26 6:30-8:00pm	Lilac Parade Practices	5:45pm	Streets	Band	CB/WE/AP	Band Room
5/14/26	5/15/26 7:00pm	Project Hope	5:00pm	Auditorium	Theatre		Auditorium, Black Box, Green Room
5/16/26	5/16/26 5:00-10:00pm	Lilac Parade	5:00pm	ONE Stadium - Downtown	Band	CB/WE/DL/AP	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Green Room
5/20/26	5/20/26 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Band Room	Band	CB/WE/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
5/26/26	5/26/26 7:00-7:50am	Jazz Night: Jazz Orchestra Sound Check	6:55am	Auditorium	Band	JEFJO	Auditorium
5/27/26	5/27/26 7:00-7:50am	Jazz Night: Jazz Band Sound Check	6:55am	Auditorium	Band	JB	Auditorium
5/27/26	5/27/26 7:00pm	Jazz Night	6:30pm	Auditorium	Band/Choir	JEFJO/JB/Camerata	Auditorium, Band Room, Choir Room
5/29/26	6/2/26 All Day	Drums on the Hill: BLOCK	•	Auditorium	Band		Auditorium
5/29/26	6/2/26 All Day	Legacy Concert: Percussion Move		Auditorium	Band	AP	Auditorium, Band Room
6/2/26	6/2/26 7:00am	Drums on the Hill: Drum Universe Jam Session	6:55am	Auditorium	Band	AP/DL	Auditorium, Band Room
6/2/26	6/2/26 7:00pm	Drums on the Hill	6:15pm	Auditorium	Band	AP/DL	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box
6/5/26	6/5/26 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Auditorium	Band	CB/WE/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
6/8/26	6/8/26 3:30pm	FMPA Board Meeting		Choir Room	Band/Choir/Orch		Choir Room
6/9/26	6/9/26 7:30-7:50am	Legacy Concert: Pile On Rehearsal	7:25am	Auditorium	Band/Choir/Orch	AP/WE/CB	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room
6/9/26	6/9/26 11:00am-1:30pm	Percussion with Concert Band and Wind Ensemble	11:00am	Auditorium	Band	CB/WE/AP	Auditorium, Band Room
6/9/26	6/9/26 7:00pm	Legacy Concert	6:30pm	Auditorium	Band/Choir/Orch	CB/WE/AP	Auditorium, Band Room, Black Box, Choir Room, Green Room
6/14/26	6/14/26 2:30pm	Graduation	2:00pm	The Podium - Downtown	Band/Choir/Orch		,
0/ 14/ 10	5.2.720 2.00pm		opiii	Calum Domitorni	Zunar Onon r Olon		